
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3

BID OPENING

2021 PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 9026

DATE: 6/3/21

PREQUALIFICATION:262 

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $203,249.50

Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc. $208,281.00 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $229,473.54 OK

 


