
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

2022 SPORT COURT RESURFACINGS
CONTRACT NO. 9118
DATE: 2/3/22
PREQUALIFICATION: 318

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $104,200.00

Poblocki Paving Corporation $108,467.70 OK

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. $124,954.00 OK

 


