
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 6/1/2022 To: 6/30/2022

8243Contract: Fire Station #10 Roof Replacement

Contract Amount: $204,643

2Change Order COR-2: Additional labor required to cut and fit insulation due to unanticipated existing c

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 2.4384%$4,990.00

CO Description: COR-2: Additional labor required to cut and fit insulation due to unanticipated existing 
condition (multiple electrical conduits on roof deck)  COR -3 : Deduct for roof drain work

Notes:

Fire Station 10 - Roof Replacement13278

Actual vs. Estimated Quantities differ.

Design did not adequately anticipate field conditions.

Facilities

Total Previous: ($3,068.00)

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $204,643.00

Previous Percent: -1.4992%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent -1.4992%

9026Contract: 2021 Playground Improvements

Contract Amount: $208,281

3Change Order Extend contract deadline

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 0.0000%$0.00

CO Description: Extend contract deadline

Notes: An additional 45 days to allow for completion and contract closeout

2021 Playground Improvements13451

Parks

Total Previous: $0.00

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $208,281.00

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

9118Contract: 2022 Sport Court Resurfacings

Contract Amount: $108,468

1Change Order add pickleball striping to Reindahl Park tennis courts

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Page 1 of 2



Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 2.5077%$2,720.00

CO Description: add pickleball striping to Reindahl Park tennis courts

Notes:

2022 Sport Court Resurfacings13895

Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Other

Parks

Total Previous:

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $108,467.70

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Page 2 of 2


