
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8243 
FIRE STATION 10 ROOF REPLACEMENT 

MALY ROOFING COMPANY, INC.  $ 204,643.00 

Acct. No. 13278-401-200: 54210 (91473) $ 204,643.00 
Contingency 8%+   16,367.00 
  

GRAND TOTAL $ 221,010.00 


