
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 9026 
2021 PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS 

MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES, INC.  $208,281.00 

Acct. No. 13450-51-120: 54255 (98863) $     5,820.00 
Contingency 8%+        466.00 
Sub-Total $     6,286.00 

Acct. No. 13451-51-130: 54255 (98863) $ 148,614.00 
Contingency 8%+   11,890.00 
Sub-Total $ 160,504.00 

Acct. No. 13452-51-130: 54255 (98863) $   53,847.00 
Contingency 8%+    4,308.00 
Sub-Total $   58,155.00 

GRAND TOTAL $224,945.00


