
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 9118 
2022 SPORT COURT RESURFACINGS 

POBLOCKI PAVING CORPORATION  $ 108,467.70 

Acct. No. 13895-51-130:54250 (91265) $ 108,467.70 
Contingency 5%+    5,423.30 
  

GRAND TOTAL $ 113,891.00 


